be quiet! SILENT LOOP 2 280mm

Artikel 120706
Herstellernummer BWO11

EAN 4260052188330
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Silent Loop 2 280mm is the immensely high-performance and whisper-quiet all-in-one water cooling unit for demanding systems with
overclocked CPUs. The wealth of technical features and illumination effects make the Silent Loop 2 280mm not only a very silent and
performant water cooler, but also an eye-catcher in any PC case.

Zusammenfassung

Silent Loop 2 280mm is the immensely high-performance and whisper-quiet all-in-one water cooling unit for demanding systems with
overclocked CPUs. The wealth of technical features and illumination effects make the Silent Loop 2 280mm not only a very silent and
performant water cooler, but also an eye-catcher in any PC case.

be quiet! Silent Loop 2 280mm All In One CPU Water Cooling, 2 X 140mm PWM Fan, For Intel Socket: 1200 / 2066 / 115X / 2011(-3)
square ILM; For AMD Socket: AMD: AM4 / AM3(+), All-in-one liquid cooler, 14 cm, Black

be quiet! Silent Loop 2 280mm All In One CPU Water Cooling, 2 X 140mm PWM Fan, For Intel Socket: 1200 / 2066 / 115X / 2011(-3)
square ILM; For AMD Socket: AMD: AM4 / AM3(+). Type: All-in-one liquid cooler, Fan diameter: 14 cm. Width: 140 mm, Depth: 52 mm,
Height: 314 mm. Product colour: Black

Merkmale
Logistics data

Other features Harmonized System (HS) code 84733080
Products per shipping (inner) 6 pc(s)

Thermal grease Y case

Country of origin Germany Shipping (inner) case width 38.5cm
Shipping (inner) case length 57 cm
Shipping (inner) case height 37.5cm

Technical details Shipping (inner) case gross ~ 14.9 kg

weight
Sustainability compliance Y
Sustainability certificates CE, RoHS

Packaging content

Power Package type Box



Fan power consumption
Pump voltage

Fan voltage

Fan current

Design

Product colour
Radiator material
Base plate material
Number of fans
Fan connector

1.68 W
9-12V
12V
05A

Black
Aluminium
Copper

2 fan(s)
4-pin

Cables included

Mounting kit

LED controller interface
RGB controller included
Manual

Performance

Suitable location

Type

Fan diameter

Supported processor sockets

Pulse-width modulation (PWM)
support

Fan noise level (min)

Fan noise level (max)
Fan bearing technology
Pump connector

Quantity per pack

Pump motor speed

Fan speed (max)

Fan's mean time to failure
(MTTF)

Weight & dimensions

Width

Radiator width
Radiator depth
Radiator height
Depth

Tube length
Height

Weight

Fan dimensions (W x D x H)
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Preisédnderungen und Irrtimer vorbehalten. Alle Produkte solange der Vorrat reicht.

Pulse Width Modulation (PWM) Y-
cable

Y

3-pin

Y

Y

Processor

All-in-one liquid cooler

14 cm

LGA 1150 (Socket H3), LGA
1151 (Socket H4), LGA 1155
(Socket H2), LGA 1200 (Socket
H5), LGA 1700, LGA 2011
(Socket R), LGA 2011-v3 (Socket
R), LGA 2066, Socket AM4,
Socket AM5, Socket TR4, Socket
sTRX4

Y

16.5dB

36.1dB

Fluid Dynamic Bearing (FDB)
3-pin

1 pc(s)

2800 RPM

1600 RPM

300000 h

140 mm
14 cm
2.7 cm
31.4cm
52 mm
40 cm
314 mm
1.18 kg
140 x 140 x 25 mm
183 mm
369 mm
171 mm
2.14 kg
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